Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017
Varsity VAULT
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

) uB BB

FX

1 Mundelein 3590 33.95 3410 37.15 141.10

2 Warren

Audrey Kafka
Maggie Franz
Carly Baun
Elle Mishler
Emma Hallin

Amanda Muench

Dana Hutter
Hannah McCue
Daniella Strauss
Abbie Bosko

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Amanda Muench

Mundelein

Mundelein

Mundelein

Mundelein

Warren

Warren

Warren

Mundelein

Warren

Warren

Emma Hallin
Katie Miller
Audrey Kafka
Teagon Albert
Abbie Bosko
Daniella Strauss
Elle Mishler
Carly Baun
Hannah McCue

9.05 1

9.00 21
9.00 21
8.95 4
8.90 5
8.90 6
8.50 7
8.45 8
8.30 9
7.90 10

8.60 1
8.55 2
8.55 3
8.40 47
8.10 a7
8.05 6
8.00 7
7.80 8
7.50 9
6.60 10

3425 3250 31.65 3555 133.95

Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017

Varsity UNEVEN BARS
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Warren

Warren

Teagon Albert 9.30
Emma Hallin 8.60
Audrey Kafka 8.60
Amanda Muench 8.55
Audrey Rehm 8.20
Maggie Franz 8.05
Daniella Strauss 7.95
Dana Hutter 7.90
Abbie Bosko 7.35
Hannah McCue 7.05

Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE
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Teagon Albert 9.60
Katie Miller 9.35
Elle Mishler 9.30
Audrey Kafka 9.25
Amanda Muench 9.25
Emma Hallin 9.20
Abbie Bosko 8.95
Daniella Strauss 8.70
Dana Hutter 8.30
Hannah McCue 8.15

Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017

Varsity ALL AROUND
Mundelein Audrey Kafka
Mundelein Amanda Muench

Mundelein

Warren

Warren

Warren

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Emma Hallin
Daniella Strauss
Abbie Bosko
Hannah McCue

35.30
35.30
35.25
32.95
32.25
30.25
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017
JV TEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

1 Mundelein 26.15 24.05 2255 2520 97.95

2 Warren 2355 17.40 2025 2145 82.65

Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017 Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017
JVVAULT JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Mundelein Sydney Naddy 8.90 1 Mundelein Anna Ambrose 8.40
2 Mundelein  Jaime Allore 8.65 2 Mundelein Sydney Naddy 8.30
3 Mundelein Anna Ambrose 8.60 3 Mundelein Jaime Allore 7.35
4 Mundelein Kameron Huster 8.30 4 Mundelein Kylie Carrier 6.95
5 Warren Rose Wodek 8.15 5 Mundelein Kameron Huster 6.60
6  Warren Alexis Krueger 8.00 6 Warren Alexis Krueger 6.45
7 Mundelein Kylie Carrier 7.90 7 Warren Rose Wodek 6.10
8  Warren Lydia Schwarz 7.40 8  Warren Amara Dozier 4.85
9 Warren Amara Dozier 7.30 9  Warren Elena Giannopoulos 2.50
10 Warren Elena Giannopoulos 7.10

Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017 Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017

JV BALANCE BEAM JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Mundelein Anna Ambrose 7.75 1T Mundelein Jaime Allore 8.40
2 Mundelein Kylie Carrier 7.45 1T Mundelein Kylie Carrier 8.40
3 Mundelein Kameron Huster 7.35 1T Mundelein Sydney Naddy 8.40
4 Warren Alexis Krueger 7.30 4 Mundelein  Anna Ambrose 8.10
5 Mundelein  Sydney Naddy 7.00 5 Warren Rose Wodek 7.60
6 Mundelein  Jaime Allore 6.90 6T  Mundelein Kameron Huster 6.95
7 Warren Lydia Schwarz 6.65 6T  Warren Amara Dozier 6.95
8  Warren Amara Dozier 6.30 8  Warren Alexis Krueger 6.90
9 Warren Rose Wodek 6.00 9 Warren Lydia Schwarz 5.75
10 Warren Elena Giannopoulos 5.10 10 Warren Elena Giannopoulos 5.35

Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017

JV ALL AROUND
1 Mundelein Anna Ambrose 32.85
2 Mundelein Sydney Naddy 32.60
3 Mundelein Jaime Allore 31.30
4 Mundelein Kylie Carrier 30.70
5  Mundelein Kameron Huster 29.20
6 Warren Alexis Krueger 28.65
7 Warren Rose Wodek 27.85
8 Warren Amara Dozier 25.40
9  Warren Elena Giannopoulos 20.05
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Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ uB

1 Mundelein 20.70 8.70

2 Warren

21.25 6.80
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Frosh/Soph VAULT

Melanie Vargas

Ava Rundall

Jakara Peterson-Perry
Anna Vogt

Jordan Gaines
Cecelia Zanoni
Shannon Lampi
Samantha Garcia

7.30
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.85
6.60
6.40
6.40

Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

47
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Mundelein

Mundelein

Warren

Mundelein
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Mundelein

Warren

Warren

Warren

Hannah Stanley

Ava Rundall

Jordan Gaines
Shannon Lampi
Jakara Peterson-Perry
Andrea Aguirre
Samantha Garcia
Jade Magpaytay
Melanie Vargas

6.65
6.00
5.10
4.90
4.90
4.70
4.60
4.60
3.30

1755 1920 66.15
1460 16.10 58.75

Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

5T

5T

5T

5T

5T

Mundelein

Warren

Mundelein

Mundelein

Mundelein

Mundelein

Warren

Warren

Warren

Hannah Stanley 4.15
Melanie Vargas 2.80
Anna Vogt 2.35
Ava Rundall 2.20
Andrea Aguirre 2.00
Shannon Lampi 2.00
Samantha Garcia 2.00
Jade Magpaytay 2.00
Jakara Peterson-Perry 2.00

Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Mundelein

Mundelein

Warren

Warren

Mundelein

Warren

Warren

Mundelein
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Ava Rundall 7.60
Cecelia Zanoni 6.60
Jakara Peterson-Perry 6.30
Samantha Garcia 5.30
Andrea Aguirre 5.00
Jade Magpaytay 4.50
Melanie Vargas 4.40
Shannon Lampi 4.30
Jordan Gaines 3.60

Mundelein HS vs. Warren HS — Thu Dec 14, 2017

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1  Warren

2  Warren

3 Warren

4 Mundelein

5 Mundelein
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Jakara Peterson-Perry

Samantha Garc
Melanie Vargas
Shannon Lampi
Anna Vogt

ia

20.30
18.30
17.80
17.60
9.35
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